Write the number in word form.

1) 4,034 four thousand thirty-four

2) 6,905 six thousand, nine hundred five

3) 8,838 eight thousand, eight hundred thirty-eight

4) 7,999 seven thousand, nine hundred ninety-nine

5) 5,735 five thousand, seven hundred thirty-five

6) 7,807 seven thousand, eight hundred seven

7) 6,456 six thousand, four hundred fifty-six

8) 26,550 twenty-six thousand, five hundred fifty

9) 65,283 sixty-five thousand, two hundred eighty-three

10) 42,555 forty-two thousand, five hundred fifty-five

11) 19,339 nineteen thousand, three hundred thirty-nine

12) 25,764 twenty-five thousand, seven hundred sixty-four

13) 69,018 sixty-nine thousand eighteen

14) 30,604 thirty thousand, six hundred four

15) 301,362 three hundred one thousand, three hundred sixty-two

16) 495,247 four hundred ninety-five thousand, two hundred forty-seven

17) 531,743 five hundred thirty-one thousand, seven hundred forty-three

18) 510,588 five hundred ten thousand, five hundred eighty-eight

19) 752,158 seven hundred fifty-two thousand, one hundred fifty-eight

20) 529,646 five hundred twenty-nine thousand, six hundred forty-six